EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

	e privacy protections found in				
	ch is dated 05/04/2024 6/3/21		_		•
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price,					
	_	•			•
	services, or to any other pro				
	Iso agree to change the data				
	ubscribing LEA. The Provider	•			
•	applicable privacy statues; (2)	_			•
	e Agreement; or three (3) ye			_	
Subscribing LEA			sigr		Exhibit "E"
to Provider at the 1	following email address:				_•
	ZSPACE, INC.				
BY: Jose	pli fowers		Date:	June 3,	2021
9A12	252CC2D1D4B5				
Printed Name:Joseph	Powers	Title/Position: _	CFC)	
2. Subscribing LEA					
•	gning a separate Service Agree	ement with Provider.	and by	its signatur	e below, accepts
	vacy Terms. The Subscribing LE			_	· ·
	e term of the DPA between th				ound by the sume
and Z-Spa					
**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECT	IVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA N	MUST DELIVER NOTI	ICE OF	ACCEPTANC	CE TO PROVIDER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE					
,	,				
Subscribing LEA:	\sim 1 1 ρ				
BY:	n) Shalnday	Date:	_	05/04/2021	
Printed Name:	Karen Ladendorf			or of Innovati	ion & Technology
		ride/Fosition isolidated School Distri			
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAMI		asolidated School Distri			
DESIGNATED REPRESEN					
Name:	Karen Ladendorf				
Title:	Director of Innovation & Te	chnology			
Address:	230 Covington Dr. Bloomin	gdale, IL 60108			
Telephone Number:	630-539-3149				
Email:	ladendk@ccsd93.com				